Ambients E|

Technical parameters E|

Abrasion class
Frost resistance
Rectified tile

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Batista
Steel

12"x48"

Specification E

Catalog code (EAN) 5903313318983

Size 12"x48"
Tile thickness 0.31in
Technology Porcelain tile

Type of product Step treads
Application Stairs
Surface Smooth

Type of surface Matt

Packaging E

Pieces in the box

PEI 3
B ight

Yes ox weig

Yes Boxes on a pallet
Pallet weight

www.cerrad.com

SHEET

2
30.42 Ib
34

1274.27 o



